1
SMARTStripTM Strippers
Urethane
Stripping
& Forming
Products
Sheets, Rods, Bars, Tubes, Springs

Used as pressure pads, they exert enormous amounts of pressures.  When used as
pressure pads, they can replace rows of springs or banks of nitrogen cylinders.
How to Order:
Qty. Type Code Grade
 12 UCS A1 DT05
 6 UBR Y3 DT25
 12 URD S2 DT15
Sheets, Rods & Bars
Pressure Ratings for Bars
Size Pressure (lbs.) per 1/8” Deflection
H x W Length DT-35 (80A) DT-25 (90A) DT-15 (95A)
1” x 1” 12” 4,000 6,700 9,800
24” 8,100 13,750 19,950
36” 12,500 21,000 30,200
48” 16,400 27,800 40,600
2” x 2” 12” 3,700 6,400 9,300
24” 7,800 13,350 19,350
36” 12,000 21,400 29,700
48” 16,200 27,600 40,000
2” x 3” 12” 7,700 12,700 18,500
24” 17,200 28,000 41,500
36” 27,200 43,900 65,800
48” 36,500 60,000 90,000
3” x 2” 12” 2,000 3,500 5,400
24” 4,200 7,000 11,000
36” 6,300 10,600 16,600
48” 8,400 14,300 22,100
UCS   Cast Sheet Stock
Thickness
W x L 1/16” 1/8” 3/16” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 5/8” 3/4” 1” 11/4” 11/2” 2” 21/2” 3”
1” x 48” A1 B1 C1 D1 E1 F1 G1 H1 I1 J1 K1 L1 M1 N1
2” x 48” A2 B2 C2 D2 E2 F2 G2 H2 I2 J2 K2 L2 M2 N2
3” x 48” A3 B3 C3 D3 E3 F3 G3 H3 I3 J3 K3 L3 M3 N3
4” x 48” A4 B4 C4 D4 E4 F4 G4 H4 I4 J4 K4 L4 M4 N4
6” x 6” A5 B5 C5 D5 E5 F5 G5 H5 I5 J5 K5 L5 M5 N5
6” x 12” A6 B6 C6 D6 E6 F6 G6 H6 I6 J6 K6 L6 M6 N6
6” x 24” A8 B8 C8 D8 E8 F8 G8 H8 I8 J8 K8 L8 M8 N8
6” x 48” A10 B10 C10 D10 E10 F10 G10 H10 I10 J10 K10 L10 M10 N10
12” x 12” A11 B11 C11 D11 E11 F11 G11 H11 I11 J11 K11 L11 M11 N11
12” x 24” A13 B13 C13 D13 E13 F13 G13 H13 I13 J13 K13 L13 M13 N13
12” x 36” A14 B14 C14 D14 E14 F14 G14 H14 I14 J14 K14 L14 M14 N14
12” x 48” A15 B15 C15 D15 E15 F15 G15 H15 I15 J15 K15 L15 M15 N15
18” x 24” A17 B17 C17 D17 E17 F17 G17 H17 I17 J17 K17 L17 M17 N17
18” x 36” A18 B18 C18 D18 E18 F18 G18 H18 I18 J18 K18 L18 M18 N18
18” x 48” A19 B19 C19 D19 E19 F19 G19 H19 I19 J19 K19 L19 M19 N19
24” x 24” A20 B20 C20 D20 E20 F20 G20 H20 I20 J20 K20 L20 M20 N20
24” x 36” A21 B21 C21 D21 E21 F21 G21 H21 I21 J21 K21 L21 M21 N21
24” x 48” A22 B22 C22 D22 E22 F22 G22 H22 I22 J22 K22 L22 M22 N22
UBR   Bars
Size Lengths
W x H 6” 12” 24” 36” 48”
1/2” x 1/2” V1 W1 X1 --- ---
3/4” x 3/4” V2 W2 X2 --- ---
1” x 1” V3 W3 X3 Y3 Z3
11/4” x 11/4” V4 W4 X4 Y4 Z4
11/2” x 11/2” V5 W5 X5 Y5 Z5
2” x 2” V6 W6 X6 Y6 Z6
3” x 2” V7 W7 X7 Y7 Z7
3” x 3” V8 W8 X8 Y8 Z8
4” x 4” V9 W9 X9 Y9 Z9
Grade Deflection Hardness Color
DT05 5% 75D duro Black
DT15 15% 95A duro Amber
DT25 25% 90A duro Red
DT35 35% 80A duro Green
DT40 40% 60A duro Yellow
Pressure Ratings for DT-25(90A) Solid Rods
Cylinder Size Load for Deflection by:

•	 Conventional	heavy	duty	die	springs	obtain	up	to	500	lbs.	per	1/8” deflection,
compared to 2600 lbs. per 1/8” deflection on urethane springs.
How to Order:
Qty. Catalog No.
 12 UPL-18-100
 12 UPM-100-1200
Springs/Tubes
UPH   Heavy Duty
P D L Lbs. Req. to Deflect
Catalog # I.D. O.D. Length 1/8 1/4 3/8
UPH-18-100 3/16 15/16 1 550 1050 1480
UPH-18-125 11/4 420 805 1140
UPH-18-150 11/2 310 580 820
UPH-18-1200 121/2 -- -- --
UPH-25-100 1/4 1 1 640 1215 1725
UPH-25-125 11/4 490 935 1325
UPH-25-150 11/2 360 680 965
UPH-25-175 13/4 315 595 840
UPH-25-1200 121/2 -- -- --
UPH-31-100 5/16 11/16 1 580 1100 1570
UPH-31-125 11/4 430 830 1180
UPH-31-150 11/2 310 780 1110
UPH-31-175 13/4 360 680 970
UPH-31-200 2 290 550 780
UPH-31-1200 121/2 -- -- --
UPH-38-100 3/8 11/8 1 720 1360 1945
UPH-38-125 11/4 535 1010 1445
UPH-38-150 11/2 360 895 1265
UPH-38-175 13/4 405 770 1090
UPH-38-200 2 330 625 890
UPH-38-2400 241/2 -- -- --
UPH-50-100 1/2 11/4 1 780 1410 2110
UPH-50-125 11/4 610 1090 1650
UPH-50-150 11/2 495 885 1330
UPH-50-175 13/4 445 795 1195
UPH-50-200 2 405 730 1100
UPH-50-2400 241/2 -- -- --
UPH-62-100 5/8 13/8 1 880 1580 2365
UPH-62-125 11/4 700 1255 1880
UPH-62-150 11/2 575 1035 1555
UPH-62-175 13/4 490 885 1325
UPH-62-200 2 440 790 1190
UPH-62-2400 241/2 -- -- --
UPH-75-125 3/4 13/4 11/4 1260 2270 3400
UPH-75-150 11/2 1080 1945 2920
UPH-75-175 13/4 915 1645 2470
UPH-75-200 2 806 1450 2420
UPH-75-225 21/4 715 1285 1930
UPH-75-250 21/2 635 1140 1710
UPH-75-275 23/4 585 1055 1580
UPH-75-2400 241/2 -- -- --
UPH-88-125 7/8 2 11/4 1632 2935 4405
UPH-88-150 11/2 1400 2515 3785
UPH-88-175 13/4 1185 2130 3200
UPH-88-200 2 1045 1875 2815
UPH-88-225 21/4 925 1665 2505
UPH-88-250 21/2 825 1485 2225
UPH-88-275 23/4 760 1365 2055
UPH-88-300 3 695 1245 1275
UPH-88-2400 241/2 -- -- --
UPH-100-125 1 21/2 11/4 2335 4200 6310
UPH-100-150 11/2 1920 3455 5195
UPH-100-175 13/4 1615 2910 4370
UPH-100-200 2 1370 2480 3720
UPH-100-225 21/4 1185 2130 3195
UPH-100-250 21/2 1090 1960 2940
UPH-100-275 23/4 995 1800 2700
UPH-100-300 3 895 1610 2425
UPH-100-400 4 660 1185 1785
UPH-100-2400 241/2 -- -- --
UPM   Medium Duty
P D L Lbs. Req. to Deflect
Catalog # I.D. O.D. Length 1/8 1/4 3/8